
_._ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ . . _ _ . _ _ _ . . _ _ _ - _ . _ . . . _

' * *s- .:
"'

. ,

N
,

.
. .. 3.00NTRACT40CODL, PAGL OF PAGESh

9 AMENDMENT 0F SOLICITATION /M. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT .' 1 ; 3,

. 2. AMENDMEN T/MODtF 4 CAT 40N NO. - 3. LF F LCT 6VE DA'. E . 4. REQUtb4 T 40N/PUNCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if appheablej

Ei'ht(8) 7/30/87 dDM-86-255dtd6/30/87
'

g
~

2

s. issVED av '' " * '" " " * * **" "'" "
cOce I

.

cOoE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONT R AC T OR fNo., street. county. State and 21/* Code) (g) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLIC4T AT GON NO.

PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administraticq
~ Washington District Office
1111 18th Street, NW, 6th Floor '"- ^'''8"*""'

Washington,:D.C. 20417
r

, loa. MOOtf ICAT40N OF CONT RACT/ ORDER
SUB: All-iance Moving and Storage, Inc.- ~ "~

. .

13150 Pavilion Lane X NRC-10-86-255/SB-3-86-2-6166
Fairfax,' Virginia 22033 aoo.oAiED<sEr m u n,

CODE | FACIUTY CODE 12/27/85
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-
g IOAdHd.

Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as' amended, by one of the following metboos:
(a) Oy Completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (td By acknowledging receipt of this amendr,ent on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEstGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this arnendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified
12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPROP541 ATION DAT A (11 requared)

N/A j

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODiflES THE CONTRACT /ORDE R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

gj) A. T Hth CHANGE OH DE R 45 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spectly authorsty/ T HL CHANGES $L1 F OH1H IN ITEM 14 A64E M ADE 4N T HE CON-
T R ACT ORDEH NO. IN ITEM loa. .

att

B. THE ABOVE NUMBEHED CONT R ACT/OHDER iS MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINIST R ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes its paying office.
eppropraction date, etc.) SET F Of4TH IN IT EM 14, PUHSUAN T TO T HE AUTHO541T Y OF F A f4 43.lo3(D).

C. lHf 5 50DPLEMEN T AL AGHE LMENT l$ EN T L44LD INTO PUHhuAN T 10 AUT*10 HIT Y Of :
X Mutual agreement of the parties

8709080426 870004
o O T Hi H rspecily o ve c,r moderwa ton and ou taorit"

%_.[o. 225 PDR
E. IMPORT ANT: Contractor b is not, b is required to sign this document and return 4 Copies to the issuing of fiCc.
5LbCRaPT 00N OF AMENOMLNT/MODLF 6C AT TON forganazed by UCFsectwn headsnes. ancludsng sabestationtcontract sutvece matter svhere feasstk )

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance for an additional
three. months (July 30, 1987 through October 30,1987) at the rates currently stipulated
in the contract and to increase the ceiling amount by $15,000.00, bringing the' total

*

ceiling' amount up to $215,000.00. The following changes are hereby made to the contract: ;

l. SeCLion ,B.2 Pricing " Cont ract Period: Date of Award through October 31, 1987."
'

2. 'Section F /- Deliveries and Perfonnance l-

Delete Section F.1 in its entirety and insert the revised Section F.1 as follows:

,Eg.g.go oho.o n....n. .n i.un. .no c ono non. o. ine oocum.ni ......nc.o in .. A o, i oA. ., ne..io o.. c n.no.a. .. ..n onen.n,.o .no .n von iore.

!bA. N AML AND 111 LL OF $tGNL H (T ype or print) 16A. N AML AND 161 LE OF CON T H AC T 8NG Or F #CC H (Type or pnnt) I

See Signature Page See Signature Page
ISU. CONT R ACTOH/Of f L 640H AbC. DAIL sic =Nt.O lt>B. UNa t L D ST AI L5 00- AMt' HIC A 16C. OA TL SIGNEO

BY
iSegnaturw of person authorssed to asent ISagnature of Contracting Offscerp

S4!N 754o ol.152 8070 30 105 ' STANDARD FORM 30 (REv.10-e31 I*

MEVIOUS ED4T40N UNU5AOLE - 'Prescriceo by GSA !
F AR (as CFR) S3.243 j



.

"*o .,,

.

NRC-10-86-255
Modification No. 8

_

Page 2 of 3

(
"F.I Duration of Contract Period

This contract shall become ef fective on the date of award and shall
continue through October 31, 1987."

3. Under Section C.6 - Contract Ceiling Amount, the first sentence is revised
to read as follows:

"The contract ceiling amount for performance of work under this contract
is $215,000.00."

4. Under PART II - CONTRACT CLAUSE, Section I - Contract Clauses, Clause No.
52.216-4 " Economic Price Adjustment - Labor and Material" remains in
effect for the period of this modification (7/30/87 - 10/31/87).

u

. _ .

m.__-.. ..-.._...



_ __ _ - - - -

,
.

p r i G ,. .

V

_ .
~1 . .? .a . -

..

* .

NRC-10-86-255.

g Modification No.8
Page 3 of 3 -

.

'l ' _ TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

!,, Signature Page
f

. .

SUBCONTRACTOR:

Alliance Moving & Storage, Inc.

By: 1st01 1 Datc: j Q &|Tf
Name: Jam A. RileL.III

'

' Title: President '

-

PRIME CONTPACTOR:

U.S. Small Busines d ministration

By: f}% ' '

I
~

Date:s
'

l''Na AO: Mary E.'fhomas-
y- I

Title: contracting officer

PROCUR!tiG OfflCE:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Concission

By: If.cw -m N J Date: 'l S^h Y(( t ,
-

ou i /

Itame: Elois J. Wiggins

Title: Contracting Officer

,

9

4

46

_ . _ _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -


